2013 KHSAA Archery Regional Results - Boys

Tournament

School

Region 1
Region 1
Region 1
Region 1
Region 1
Region 2
Region 2
Region 2
Region 2
Region 2
Region 3
Region 3
Region 3
Region 3
Region 3
Region 4
Region 4
Region 4
Region 4
Region 4
Region 5
Region 5
Region 5
Region 5
Region 5
Region 6
Region 6
Region 6
Region 6
Region 6
Region 7
Region 7
Region 7
Region 7
Region 7

TRIGG COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

TRIGG COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

TRIGG COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

TRIGG COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

TRIGG COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MADISONVILLE NORTH HOPKINS HIGH SCHOOL
HOPKINS COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
HOPKINS COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
HENDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
HENDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MEADE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MEADE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MEADE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MEADE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MEADE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
LOGAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
LOGAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
LOGAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT HS
LOGAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

HART COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

WEST HARDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
WEST HARDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL
NELSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
NELSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
BULLITT EAST HIGH SCHOOL

BULLITT EAST HIGH SCHOOL

BULLITT EAST HIGH SCHOOL
PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL
ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

First Name

JAKE
SKYLAR
LUCAS
KENDAL
BRANDON
BRENDAN
JERICHO
JESSE
DALTON
ELLIOTT
BRIAN
RANDALL
KADIN
HUNTER
LEVI
AUSTIN
RYAN
KALEB
BRIAN
LANE
NOLAN
FORREST
DONALD
ERIC
DUSTIN
JERRED
DYLAN
MORGAN
BAILEY
KEVIN
CAMERON
CLINT
JUSTIN
ClJ
CHANCE

Last Name
MACNAB
POOL
HYDE
MERRICK
SCHAFER
BROOKS
VANNOY
PENDLEY
MELLOY
STONE
POPHAM
REARDON
STAPLES
CARPENTER
MILLER

SMOTHERMAN

HUDSON
TAYLOR
CLINARD
WOODARD
BUNNELL
COOPER
ALEXANDER
JOHNSON
BURNS
RUEVE
GENSHEIMER
VAUGHN
RODGERS
WOOSLEY
PEYTON
TINSLEY
MEHS
DUNAWAY
WAYNE

Score Finish Grade Gender
292 1 11 M
291 2 10 M
288 3 11 M
287 4 11 M
282 5 10 M
291 1 12 M
290 2 12 M
289 3 11 M
287 4 9 M
287 5 11 M
290 1 10 M
287 2 12 M
287 3 9 M
281 4 9 M
281 5 10 M
291 1 -- M
285 2 -- M
284 3 -- M
284 4 -- M
283 5 -- M
288 1 11 M
286 2 11 M
285 3 10 M
282 4 12 M
281 5 11 M
291 1 10 M
288 2 10 M
286 3 9 M
284 4 11 M
281 5 11 M
294 1 10 M
293 2 9 M
292 3 12 M
289 4 10 M
289 5 9 M



Region 8

Region 8

Region 8

Region 8

Region 8

Region 9

Region 9

Region 9

Region 9

Region 9

Region 10
Region 10
Region 10
Region 10
Region 10
Region 11
Region 11
Region 11
Region 11
Region 11
Region 12
Region 12
Region 12
Region 12
Region 12
Region 13
Region 13
Region 13
Region 13
Region 13
Region 14
Region 14
Region 14
Region 14
Region 14

LARRY A RYLE HIGH SCHOOL
HARRISON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
LARRY A RYLE HIGH SCHOOL
HARRISON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
HARRISON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MADISON CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
MADISON CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
MADISON CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
WOODFORD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
MADISON SOUTHERN
SOUTHWESTERN

SOUTHWESTERN

WEST JESSAMINE HIGH SCHOOL
SOUTHWESTERN

SOUTHWESTERN

SOUTH LAUREL HIGH SCHOOL
SOUTH LAUREL HIGH SCHOOL
CORBIN HIGH SCHOOL

SOUTH LAUREL HIGH SCHOOL
CLAY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

LETCHER COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
LETCHER COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

LEE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

LETCHER COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL
LETCHER COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL

PRESTONSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
PRESTONSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
BETSY LAYNE HIGH SCHOOL

PAINTSVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT

WESLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
ELLIOTT COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL
EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL
ELLIOTT COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL

ANDREW
KYLE

SAM
BRANDON
AUSTIN
RYAN
CHRISTIAN
GRANT
DYLAN
LUIS
LUCAS
MATTHEW
cl

COREY
BRANDON
DYLAN
MATT
JEREMY
MORGAN
JOSH
AARON
JOSEPH
TYLER
DAKOTA
JORDAN
BILLY
COLTEN
NICHOLAS
ZACH
DAVID
DUSTIN
RYAN
AUSTIN
DARREN
JOHN

CLARK
YEARSLEY
LOEHRKE
WHITE
MOORE
LONG
CARTER
WILLOUGHBY
CLEM
QUILES
ROY

NEW
BARNES
FRYE
KEENEY
MARTIN
ARTHUR
ELLIOTT
JOHNSON
JACKSON
CREECH
ELLISH
CHARLES
FERNANDEZ
WEBB
HOLLIDAY
SHEPHERD
OSBORNE
MEADE
STRATTON
SEXTON
WALKER
HOLBROOK
GIFFORD
HARPER

286
286
286
282
280
299
295
292
289
288
294
293
292
285
283
292
287
284
284
282
292
288
286
286
283
295
280
275
274
269
297
292
289
282
282
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11
10
10
11
11
12
12
11
10
12
10
10

10
11
12

Vo]

10
11
11
11
10
10
10
12
10
10

11
11
12

12
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