## 2013 KHSAA Archery Regional Results - Boys

Tournament	School	First Name	Last Name	Score	Finish	Grade	Gender
Region 1	TRIGG COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	JAKE	MACNAB	292	1	11	M
Region 1	TRIGG COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	SKYLAR	POOL	291	2	10	М
Region 1	TRIGG COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	LUCAS	HYDE	288	3	11	М
Region 1	TRIGG COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	KENDAL	MERRICK	287	4	11	M
Region 1	TRIGG COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	BRANDON	SCHAFER	282	5	10	M
Region 2	MADISONVILLE NORTH HOPKINS HIGH SCHOOL	BRENDAN	BROOKS	291	1	12	M
Region 2	HOPKINS COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL	JERICHO	VANNOY	290	2	12	M
Region 2	HOPKINS COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL	JESSE	PENDLEY	289	3	11	M
Region 2	HENDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	DALTON	MELLOY	287	4	9	M
Region 2	HENDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	ELLIOTT	STONE	287	5	11	M
Region 3	MEADE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	BRIAN	POPHAM	290	1	10	M
Region 3	MEADE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	RANDALL	REARDON	287	2	12	M
Region 3	MEADE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	KADIN	STAPLES	287	3	9	M
Region 3	MEADE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	HUNTER	CARPENTER	281	4	9	M
Region 3	MEADE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	LEVI	MILLER	281	5	10	M
Region 4	LOGAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	AUSTIN	SMOTHERMAN	291	1		M
Region 4	LOGAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	RYAN	HUDSON	285	2		M
Region 4	LOGAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	KALEB	TAYLOR	284	3		M
Region 4	RUSSELLVILLE INDEPENDENT HS	BRIAN	CLINARD	284	4		M
Region 4	LOGAN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	LANE	WOODARD	283	5		М
Region 5	HART COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	NOLAN	BUNNELL	288	1	11	М
Region 5	WEST HARDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL	FORREST	COOPER	286	2	11	M
Region 5	WEST HARDIN MIDDLE SCHOOL	DONALD	ALEXANDER	285	3	10	M
Region 5	NELSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	ERIC	JOHNSON	282	4	12	M
Region 5	NELSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	DUSTIN	BURNS	281	5	11	M
Region 6	BULLITT EAST HIGH SCHOOL	JERRED	RUEVE	291	1	10	M
Region 6	BULLITT EAST HIGH SCHOOL	DYLAN	GENSHEIMER	288	2	10	M
Region 6	BULLITT EAST HIGH SCHOOL	MORGAN	VAUGHN	286	3	9	M
Region 6	PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL	BAILEY	RODGERS	284	4	11	M
Region 6	PLEASURE RIDGE PARK HIGH SCHOOL	KEVIN	WOOSLEY	281	5	11	М
Region 7	ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	CAMERON	PEYTON	294	1	10	M
Region 7	ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	CLINT	TINSLEY	293	2	9	M
Region 7	ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	JUSTIN	MEHS	292	3	12	M
Region 7	ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	Cl	DUNAWAY	289	4	10	М
Region 7	ANDERSON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	CHANCE	WAYNE	289	5	9	M

Region 8	LARRY A RYLE HIGH SCHOOL	ANDREW	CLARK	286	1	11	M	
Region 8	HARRISON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	KYLE	YEARSLEY	286	1	10	M	
Region 8	LARRY A RYLE HIGH SCHOOL	SAM	LOEHRKE	286	3	10	M	
Region 8	HARRISON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	BRANDON	WHITE	282	4	11	M	
Region 8	HARRISON COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	AUSTIN	MOORE	280	5	11	M	
Region 9	MADISON CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL	RYAN	LONG	299	1	12	M	
Region 9	MADISON CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL	CHRISTIAN	CARTER	295	2	12	M	
Region 9	MADISON CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL	GRANT	WILLOUGHBY	292	3	11	M	
Region 9	WOODFORD COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	DYLAN	CLEM	289	4	10	M	
Region 9	MADISON SOUTHERN	LUIS	QUILES	288	5	12	M	
Region 10	SOUTHWESTERN	LUCAS	ROY	294	1	10	M	
Region 10	SOUTHWESTERN	MATTHEW	NEW	293	2	10	M	
Region 10	WEST JESSAMINE HIGH SCHOOL	CJ	BARNES	292	3	9	M	
Region 10	SOUTHWESTERN	COREY	FRYE	285	4	10	M	
Region 10	SOUTHWESTERN	BRANDON	KEENEY	283	5	11	M	
Region 11	SOUTH LAUREL HIGH SCHOOL	DYLAN	MARTIN	292	1	12	M	
Region 11	SOUTH LAUREL HIGH SCHOOL	MATT	ARTHUR	287	2	9	M	
Region 11	CORBIN HIGH SCHOOL	JEREMY	ELLIOTT	284	3	9	М	
Region 11	SOUTH LAUREL HIGH SCHOOL	MORGAN	JOHNSON	284	4	9	M	
Region 11	CLAY COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	JOSH	JACKSON	282	5	10	M	
Region 12	LETCHER COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL	AARON	CREECH	292	1	11	M	
Region 12	LETCHER COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL	JOSEPH	ELLISH	288	2	11	M	
Region 12	LEE COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	TYLER	CHARLES	286	3	11	M	
Region 12	LETCHER COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL	DAKOTA	FERNANDEZ	286	4	10	M	
Region 12	LETCHER COUNTY CENTRAL HIGH SCHOOL	JORDAN	WEBB	283	5	10	M	
Region 13	PRESTONSBURG HIGH SCHOOL	BILLY	HOLLIDAY	295	1	10	M	
Region 13	PRESTONSBURG HIGH SCHOOL	COLTEN	SHEPHERD	280	2	12	M	
Region 13	BETSY LAYNE HIGH SCHOOL	NICHOLAS	OSBORNE	275	3	10	M	
Region 13	PAINTSVILLE INDEPENDENT SCHOOL DISTRICT	ZACH	MEADE	274	4	10	M	
Region 13	WESLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	DAVID	STRATTON	269	5	9	M	
Region 14	EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL	DUSTIN	SEXTON	297	1	11	M	
Region 14	EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL	RYAN	WALKER	292	2	11	M	
Region 14	ELLIOTT COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	AUSTIN	HOLBROOK	289	3	12	M	
Region 14	EAST CARTER HIGH SCHOOL	DARREN	GIFFORD	282	4	9	M	
Region 14	ELLIOTT COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL	JOHN	HARPER	282	5	12	M	